SUPREME

COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33675/2009

M/S. KHOSLA AGRO OVERSEAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 01/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv. Mr. Puneet Bali, Adv. Ajay Pal, Adv. K.K. Mahalik, Adv. Mr. Mr.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

appeared and filed counter Respondent No.2has affidavit. Respondent Nos. 1 and 3 have appeared. They may file their counter affidavits, if any, within four weeks. Thereafter, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

> (Ashok Menon) Registrar

PS

www.ecourtsindia.com