SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 389 OF 2011

(For Prel. Hearing)

ANIL KUMAR VIG & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 11/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 22614-22615 of 2009.

(NAVEEN KUMAR) COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR) COURT MASTER